
Effective October 1, 2010 THE NAVAJO NATION
NAVAJO HEAD START
Salary Schedule "W"

STEP > A B C D E F G H I J K L
HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY

GRADE RATE RATE RATE RATE RATE RATE RATE RATE RATE RATE RATE RATE
51 7.22 7.44 7.67 7.88 8.13 8.35 8.62 8.87 9.13 9.42 9.70 9.99
52 7.85 8.12 8.34 8.61 8.86 9.12 9.41 9.69 9.98 10.27 10.58 10.91
53 8.60 8.85 9.10 9.38 9.66 9.95 10.25 10.56 10.87 11.19 11.53 11.89
54 9.33 9.62 9.92 10.21 10.53 10.85 11.16 11.51 11.87 12.20 12.56 12.94
55 10.19 10.49 10.81 11.13 11.48 11.82 12.16 12.51 12.91 13.29 13.70 14.10
56 11.11 11.44 11.77 12.13 12.48 12.88 13.26 13.63 14.05 14.47 14.90 15.36
57 12.10 12.45 12.84 13.21 13.60 14.02 14.43 14.87 15.32 15.78 16.27 16.76
58 13.17 13.56 13.97 14.40 14.84 15.28 15.74 16.21 16.72 17.22 17.74 18.25
59 14.38 14.80 15.25 15.72 16.19 16.69 17.18 17.71 18.23 18.78 19.34 19.91
60 15.65 16.11 16.58 17.08 17.60 18.12 18.67 19.24 19.80 20.39 21.02 21.55
61 17.04 17.56 18.07 18.63 19.20 19.75 20.35 20.98 21.61 22.14 22.81 23.49
62 18.60 19.16 19.72 20.31 20.92 21.54 22.09 22.75 23.43 24.12 24.86 25.60
63 20.25 20.85 21.49 22.03 22.69 23.37 24.08 24.80 25.53 26.31 27.10 27.90
64 21.97 22.64 23.33 24.00 24.75 25.48 26.23 27.02 27.83 28.68 29.53 30.44
65 23.95 24.66 25.41 26.17 26.97 27.75 28.60 29.46 30.33 31.25 32.18 33.14
66 26.12 26.87 27.70 28.53 29.38 30.25 31.18 32.12 33.08 34.06 35.07 36.14
67 28.44 29.31 30.17 31.08 32.03 32.99 33.97 35.00 36.05 37.13 38.23 39.39
68 31.02 31.95 32.92 33.91 34.92 35.97 37.05 38.17 39.31 40.50 41.71 42.96
69 33.82 34.83 35.89 36.96 38.07 39.20 40.37 41.57 42.84 43.91 45.21 46.59
70 36.86 37.96 39.10 40.28 41.49 42.75 43.79 45.12 46.49 47.86 49.29 50.77
71 40.19 41.39 42.62 43.70 45.00 46.35 47.72 49.17 50.65 52.15 53.73 55.32
72 43.56 44.88 46.22 47.61 49.05 50.51 52.04 53.60 55.21 56.86 58.55 60.31
73 47.51 48.93 50.40 51.92 53.47 55.08 56.72 58.43 60.17 61.96 63.83 65.75
74 51.78 53.32 54.92 56.58 58.28 60.05 61.85 63.70 65.61 67.60 69.62 71.70
75 56.43 58.12 59.88 61.68 63.52 65.41 67.39 69.41 71.48 73.63 75.84 78.10
76 61.51 63.37 65.28 67.23 69.24 71.34 73.46 75.68 77.95 80.28 82.70 85.17
77 67.06 69.08 71.14 73.28 75.48 77.76 80.08 82.48 84.95 87.51 90.11 92.83



Effective October 1, 2010 THE NAVAJO NATION
NAVAJO HEAD START
Salary Schedule "W"

STEP > A B C D E F G H I J K L
SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY

GRADE AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT
51 15,017.60 15,475.20 15,953.60 16,390.40 16,910.40 17,368.00 17,929.60 18,449.60 18,990.40 19,593.60 20,176.00 20,779.20
52 16,328.00 16,889.60 17,347.20 17,908.80 18,428.80 18,969.60 19,572.80 20,155.20 20,758.40 21,361.60 22,006.40 22,692.80
53 17,888.00 18,408.00 18,928.00 19,510.40 20,092.80 20,696.00 21,320.00 21,964.80 22,609.60 23,275.20 23,982.40 24,731.20
54 19,406.40 20,009.60 20,633.60 21,236.80 21,902.40 22,568.00 23,212.80 23,940.80 24,689.60 25,376.00 26,124.80 26,915.20
55 21,195.20 21,819.20 22,484.80 23,150.40 23,878.40 24,585.60 25,292.80 26,020.80 26,852.80 27,643.20 28,496.00 29,328.00
56 23,108.80 23,795.20 24,481.60 25,230.40 25,958.40 26,790.40 27,580.80 28,350.40 29,224.00 30,097.60 30,992.00 31,948.80
57 25,168.00 25,896.00 26,707.20 27,476.80 28,288.00 29,161.60 30,014.40 30,929.60 31,865.60 32,822.40 33,841.60 34,860.80
58 27,393.60 28,204.80 29,057.60 29,952.00 30,867.20 31,782.40 32,739.20 33,716.80 34,777.60 35,817.60 36,899.20 37,960.00
59 29,910.40 30,784.00 31,720.00 32,697.60 33,675.20 34,715.20 35,734.40 36,836.80 37,918.40 39,062.40 40,227.20 41,412.80
60 32,552.00 33,508.80 34,486.40 35,526.40 36,608.00 37,689.60 38,833.60 40,019.20 41,184.00 42,411.20 43,721.60 44,824.00
61 35,443.20 36,524.80 37,585.60 38,750.40 39,936.00 41,080.00 42,328.00 43,638.40 44,948.80 46,051.20 47,444.80 48,859.20
62 38,688.00 39,852.80 41,017.60 42,244.80 43,513.60 44,803.20 45,947.20 47,320.00 48,734.40 50,169.60 51,708.80 53,248.00
63 42,120.00 43,368.00 44,699.20 45,822.40 47,195.20 48,609.60 50,086.40 51,584.00 53,102.40 54,724.80 56,368.00 58,032.00
64 45,697.60 47,091.20 48,526.40 49,920.00 51,480.00 52,998.40 54,558.40 56,201.60 57,886.40 59,654.40 61,422.40 63,315.20
65 49,816.00 51,292.80 52,852.80 54,433.60 56,097.60 57,720.00 59,488.00 61,276.80 63,086.40 65,000.00 66,934.40 68,931.20
66 54,329.60 55,889.60 57,616.00 59,342.40 61,110.40 62,920.00 64,854.40 66,809.60 68,806.40 70,844.80 72,945.60 75,171.20
67 59,155.20 60,964.80 62,753.60 64,646.40 66,622.40 68,619.20 70,657.60 72,800.00 74,984.00 77,230.40 79,518.40 81,931.20
68 64,521.60 66,456.00 68,473.60 70,532.80 72,633.60 74,817.60 77,064.00 79,393.60 81,764.80 84,240.00 86,756.80 89,356.80
69 70,345.60 72,446.40 74,651.20 76,876.80 79,185.60 81,536.00 83,969.60 86,465.60 89,107.20 91,332.80 94,036.80 96,907.20
70 76,668.80 78,956.80 81,328.00 83,782.40 86,299.20 88,920.00 91,083.20 93,849.60 96,699.20 99,548.80 102,523.20 105,601.60
71 83,595.20 86,091.20 88,649.60 90,896.00 93,600.00 96,408.00 99,257.60 102,273.60 105,352.00 108,472.00 111,758.40 115,065.60
72 90,604.80 93,350.40 96,137.60 99,028.80 102,024.00 105,060.80 108,243.20 111,488.00 114,836.80 118,268.80 121,784.00 125,444.80
73 98,820.80 101,774.40 104,832.00 107,993.60 111,217.60 114,566.40 117,977.60 121,534.40 125,153.60 128,876.80 132,766.40 136,760.00
74 107,702.40 110,905.60 114,233.60 117,686.40 121,222.40 124,904.00 128,648.00 132,496.00 136,468.80 140,608.00 144,809.60 149,136.00
75 117,374.40 120,889.60 124,550.40 128,294.40 132,121.60 136,052.80 140,171.20 144,372.80 148,678.40 153,150.40 157,747.20 162,448.00
76 127,940.80 131,809.60 135,782.40 139,838.40 144,019.20 148,387.20 152,796.80 157,414.40 162,136.00 166,982.40 172,016.00 177,153.60
77 139,484.80 143,686.40 147,971.20 152,422.40 156,998.40 161,740.80 166,566.40 171,558.40 176,696.00 182,020.80 187,428.80 193,086.40


